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令和7年6月1日
高校男子シングルス

川上 倖輝 (唐津南）

小森 祐輝 (鹿島高）

　令和７年度佐賀県高等学校総合体育大会バドミントン競技

稲増 秀成 (佐賀西）

平野 李月 (嬉野高）

水田 翔馬 (鳥栖高）

下釜 英之 (佐賀工）

青山 泰雅 (佐賀北）

高見 天琉 (三養基）

吉川 洋望 (武雄高）

草場 慶一朗 (唐津東）

辻 大樹 (清明高）

富﨑 凌 (龍谷高）

宮崎 将一 (青翔高）

巨瀬 遼 (小城高）

満行 章太 (唐津商）

前田 祐宏 (唐津西）

丸田 慶悟 (有田工）

市丸 禅 (佐賀東）

田島 佐助 (唐津工）

嶋田 匠吾 (唐津商）

山田 明巧 (佐賀東）

小形 遼太朗 (唐津東）

德永 歩夢 (青翔高）

吉田 圭吾 (唐津工）

槇 祥大 (致遠館）

北島 拓実 (佐賀西）

丸田 隆也 (北陵高）

周藤 大來 (武雄高）

野中 陵冴 (佐賀工）

吉村 宥孜 (清明高）

田中 柊翔 (鹿島高）

中野 七星 (唐津西）

押川 侑斗 (三養基）

草場 拓斗 (嬉野高）

古賀 大翔 (小城高）

木村 光宏 (鳥栖高）

吉松 大智 (龍谷高）

吉村 武琉 (佐賀北）

田島 晴道 (唐津南）

德重 瓢 (唐津南）

岩本 竜煌 (唐津工）

大川 桃矢 (清明高）

大橋 一也 (致遠館）

江口 和希 (鳥栖高）

川口 頼人 (小城高）

阿比留 一朗 (龍谷高）

大塚 蒼梓 (嬉野高）

栗原 旺太郎 (佐賀工）

大坪 和貴 (佐賀西）

荒木 一冴 (佐賀北）

中川 聖也 (唐津東）

園田 歩夢 (佐賀東）

松尾 駿太郎 (有田工）

中野 太志朗 (武雄高）

村川 雅哉 (唐津西）

三宅 海斗 (青翔高）

姉川 愁 (三養基）

山下 虎哲 (唐津商）

上田 侑也 (唐津南）

田﨑 康平 (白石高）

年田 康生 (鳥栖高）

江頭 博輝 (龍谷高）

稲富 光希 (唐津東）

森山 最 (三養基）

岩本 怜也 (唐津工）

池田 賢太朗 (小城高）

満木 亮太 (佐賀北）

植松 丈登 (武雄高）

森 颯太 (佐賀東）

村里 泰基 (佐賀西）

行徳 寛司 (清明高）

岡部 涼雅 (唐津商）

湯浅 迅都 (青翔高）

永石 育海 (鹿島高）

瀧下 新太 (唐津西）

早田 彪人 (嬉野高）

久米 優佑 (佐賀工）

21- 7
21- 8

21- 9
21- 6

21- 4
21- 6

21-18
23-21

21- 5
21- 8

21-16
21-12

21-11
21-15

21- 9
21-17

19-21
21- 9
21-13

24-22
21-13

21-10
21-16

21-19
21-10

21-11
21-11

21-12
21-13

21-14
21- 9

21-12
21- 7

21-15
17-21
21-17

21- 8
21- 2

 8-21
21-16
21-10

15-21
21-11
21-15

21-17
21-17

21- 5
21- 2

21- 2
21- 0

21-10
16-21
21-14

21-13
21-19

21- 7
21- 7

21-12
21-16

21- 6
21- 4

21- 7
21-13

21-14
21-15

21- 7
21-11

21- 6
21-10

21-14
21-14

21-15
21-16

21-12
21-17

21- 9
21-10

21- 4
21- 2

21-11
21-12

19-21
21-14
21-10

15-21
23-21
21-15

21- 7
21-10

21-14
21-12

21- 4
21- 6

21- 5
21-12

23-21
21-12

21-13
21-12

21-17
21-16

21-17
21-13

21- 8
21- 5

21-15
21-12

21-19
21-16

21- 8
21-10

21- 3
21- 5

21-10
21-15

21-15
21-15

21- 7
21-14

21-10
21-17

21-14
21-16

21- 8
21-15

21- 2
21- 3

21- 4
21-13

21-11
21-10

21-10
21-11

21- 9
21-17

21-13
23-21

21-11
21- 9

21-10
21-18

21- 7
21-13

21-15
21-18

21-19
19-21
21-16

21-13
21- 8

田島 佐助 (唐津工）

德重 瓢 (唐津南）
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